
S.NO. NAME MOBILE NO. MARKS
1 NEETU XXXXXX2855 77.5

2 UPASHNA MEENA XXXXXX8495 76

3 PRASHANT SHARMA XXXXXX6182 76

4 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY XXXXXX4155 75

5 MANJU SAINI XXXXXX0797 74.5

6 SUSHMA KUMARI JANGID XXXXXX4431 74.25

7 NUPUR XXXXXX4900 73.5

8 SURBHI XXXXXX7380 73

9 TUSHAR CHAUHAN XXXXXX9656 72

10 AYUSHI CHAUDHARY XXXXXX6237 72

11 SUMIT KULHARI XXXXXX6365 71.75

12 SAMBHAV JAIN XXXXXX8341 71

13 MANSI XXXXXX2129 69.5

14 DEEPAK KUMAR XXXXXX7566 69

15 GARVIT SAINI XXXXXX7036 68.5

16 VIKASH MEENA XXXXXX2099 68.25

17 AKHLESH MEENA XXXXXX3235 68

18 HINA JAIN XXXXXX2198 67.5

19 ROHITASH MEENA XXXXXX8540 67

20 GAUTAM PAREEK XXXXXX3006 66

21 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI XXXXXX3626 66

22 RAJMAL MEEL XXXXXX4397 65.25

23 RATNESH GURJAR XXXXXX8350 65

24 PARDEEP RAJPUT XXXXXX0078 64.75

25 BHAGIRATH RAM MEGHWAL XXXXXX8509 64.5

26 DEVENDRA SINGH XXXXXX5485 64.25

27 ADITYA RAJ XXXXXX3343 64

28 DHARMENDRA KUMAR XXXXXX4073 63.5

29 KAPIL JANDU XXXXXX2528 63.5

30 RAMSWROOP MEENA XXXXXX8066 63.5

31 PALAK SIROHIWAL XXXXXX4251 63.5

32 NAYAN XXXXXX3665 63.25

33 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA XXXXXX3205 63

34 MEGHNA BHAGORA XXXXXX6261 63

35 SATISH KUMAR MEENA XXXXXX7255 63

36 RAMNARAYAN MEENA XXXXXX5213 63

37 AMRIT SINGH SHEKHWAT XXXXXX1335 63

38 SHUBHAM XXXXXX0104 63

39 ABHAY KUMAR XXXXXX2431 62.75
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40 RAVI KUMAR JANGID XXXXXX1131 62.5

41 RAHUL BAGHEL XXXXXX1417 62.25

42 VIKAS MEENA XXXXXX5196 62

43 MANISHA KHANDELWAL XXXXXX9268 61.5

44 LALIT MEENA XXXXXX8278 61

45 RITU GURJAR XXXXXX3399 61

46 MANISH BISHNOI XXXXXX0292 61

47 NITIN XXXXXX3143 61

48 SHIVAM KUSHWAHA XXXXXX3952 60.75

49 RISHAB OLANDIYA XXXXXX2157 60.5

50 PANKAJ GUNSARIYA XXXXXX7751 60.5

51 LOKENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT XXXXXX1344 60

52 NITIKA VERMA XXXXXX5017 60

53 ABHAY MEENA XXXXXX9330 60

54 RAVINDRA SINGH XXXXXX1209 60

55 RAJENDRA JANGU XXXXXX2537 60

56 VIRENDRA PARIWAR XXXXXX2063 59.5

57 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY XXXXXX9766 59.5

58 HITIN VASWANI XXXXXX2882 59.25

59 BHARAT SHAKYA XXXXXX0089 59

60 MONU MEENA XXXXXX0034 59

61 AJAY VERMA XXXXXX3438 59

62 AMIT KUMAR XXXXXX9163 59

63 VIKRAM SINGH NARUKA XXXXXX3104 59

64 MAMTA XXXXXX3080 59

65 SANDEEP SHARMA XXXXXX6310 59

66 VISHAL MEENA XXXXXX5388 59

67 ABHISHEK SHARMA XXXXXX8037 59

68 ASHISH KUMAR SAHU XXXXXX3644 58.5

69 NISHANT SHARMA XXXXXX1172 58.5

70 MAHESH RAJ XXXXXX3263 58.5

71 KALPANA XXXXXX3975 58.5

72 AJEET KUMAR XXXXXX5145 58

73 RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR XXXXXX8645 58

74 DHARM VEER MALI XXXXXX4688 58

75 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA XXXXXX0021 58

76 ABHIJEET DADHEECH XXXXXX4175 58

77 TUSHAR CHOUDHARY XXXXXX0864 58

78 NISHA MEENA XXXXXX9306 57.75

79 INDRESH KUMAR XXXXXX7804 57.75

80 SUSHANT KUMAR XXXXXX8989 57.75

81 NEERAJ JANGID XXXXXX8745 57.5

82 ARCHIT KUMAR XXXXXX6084 57.5

83 AVDHESH KUMAR XXXXXX6421 57.5

84 MORDHWAJ SINGH XXXXXX5432 57.5

85 GOKUL KUMAWAT XXXXXX0361 57

86 MAHENDRA RAJMAL XXXXXX3178 57



87 YUVRAJ KUMAR XXXXXX8927 57

88 RAVI CHAUDHARY XXXXXX9348 57

89 DEVKUMAR GURJAR XXXXXX9597 57

90 ANKIT KUMAR XXXXXX6472 57

91 MANISH XXXXXX3499 57

92 PANKAJ XXXXXX5212 56.75

93 SEEMA SAHU XXXXXX6335 56.5

94 BHAWANA SINGH XXXXXX7896 56.5

95 GAURAV NAGAR XXXXXX3842 56

96 ASHISH NAGAR XXXXXX3031 55.5

97 PRASHANT VERMA XXXXXX2064 55.25

98 AMIT KUMAR XXXXXX6205 55.25

99 ADITYA SHARMA XXXXXX7339 55.25

100 MANSHIKA XXXXXX9232 55

101 NITIN FAUGDAR XXXXXX1902 54.5

102 HIMANSHU MITTAL XXXXXX9339 54.5

103 PUSHPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT XXXXXX1211 54.25

104 PARUL SHARMA XXXXXX0279 54.25

105 ARUN XXXXXX6088 54

106 ARJUN KUMAR XXXXXX4188 54

107 NISHA BAMNAWAT XXXXXX1582 54

108 ABHINAV SINGH SHEKHAWAT XXXXXX0671 54

109 RITESH JAIN XXXXXX5035 53.75

110 ASHOK PRAJAPATI XXXXXX7245 53.75

111 AKSHITA BYADWAL XXXXXX6479 53.5

112 LOKESH SAINI XXXXXX0243 53.5

113 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV XXXXXX8056 53.5

114 ARUN MAHAJAN XXXXXX2320 53

115 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA XXXXXX9727 53

116 HIMANSHU SINGH MEENA XXXXXX9956 53

117 RUPALI XXXXXX0065 53

118 DEEPAK CHATURVEDI XXXXXX8533 53

119 KUNAL MEENA XXXXXX9041 53

120 SHAILESH KUMAR XXXXXX4612 53

121 VISHAL XXXXXX8923 52.75

122 NARENDRA XXXXXX0425 52.5

123 DIGVIJAY SINGH XXXXXX2646 52.5

124 ANKIT KUMAR XXXXXX6734 52.5

125 RAJESH KUMAR XXXXXX2445 52.25

126 KRISHNA SINGH SAINI XXXXXX7145 52

127 HITESH NAGAR XXXXXX9861 52

128 POORVI GUPTA XXXXXX5822 52

129 DAKSH XXXXXX8955 52

130 ASHISH SEWALIYA XXXXXX2033 52

131 GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT XXXXXX6754 51.75

132 SACHIN SAINI XXXXXX8519 51.75



133 HARIOM SAINI XXXXXX6915 51.5

134 JEETENDRA KUMAR XXXXXX8018 51.5

135 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA XXXXXX9081 51.25

136 UDAY GARG XXXXXX9857 51.25

137 AJAY KUMAR XXXXXX6675 51

138 HEMRAJ MEENA XXXXXX8165 51

139 PRADEEP XXXXXX4020 51

140 ASHISH RANJAN XXXXXX3669 50.75

141 SUMIT KUMAR XXXXXX9265 50.75

142 RAJEEV SHARMA XXXXXX0366 50.75

143 ADITYA KUMAR XXXXXX3255 50.25

144 TUSHAR SINGH XXXXXX8481 50

145 ARVIND XXXXXX6730 50

146 NEETU XXXXXX9754 50

147 PULAK GUPTA XXXXXX5388 50

148 VIKAS KUMAWAT XXXXXX5024 49.75

149 AMAN KUMAR VERMA XXXXXX0848 49.75

150 SHRUTI SONI XXXXXX9271 49.75

151 JITENDRA ROAT XXXXXX7803 49.75

152 KAPIL KUMAR XXXXXX6919 49.5

153 ARNOB GHOS XXXXXX 49.5

154 AKANKSHA XXXXXX3151 49.25

155 PURSHOTAM XXXXXX6417 49.25

156 VIJAYA YADAV XXXXXX0868 49

157 ADITYA KUMAR XXXXXX9586 49

158 RITU SAINI XXXXXX7530 49

159 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA XXXXXX7363 49

160 ASHISH GUPTA XXXXXX2388 49

161 ADARSH XXXXXX4804 49

162 KUSUM SAHU XXXXXX3377 49

163 YUVRAJ NAGAR XXXXXX7049 49

164 HEMRAJ XXXXXX7377 49

165 SURAJ KUMAR KUMAWAT XXXXXX8707 49

166 VINAY KUMAR MEENA XXXXXX4515 48.75

167 HARSHIT XXXXXX1297 48.75

168 SHANTANU SHARMA XXXXXX0244 48.75

169 VISHAL BHARDWAJ XXXXXX8340 48.5

170 VAIBHAV DANGI XXXXXX6409 48.5

171 RAGHUVENDRA KUSHWAHA XXXXXX4262 48.5

172 NIKESH KHARWAR XXXXXX6150 48.5

173 ABHISHEK KUMAR XXXXXX5541 48.5

174 PRIYANKA KUMARI XXXXXX2036 48.5

175 GAJENDRA SINGH XXXXXX6366 48.5

176 SHIVANI SANKHALA XXXXXX6685 48.25

177 DEEPAK KUMAR XXXXXX8573 48

178 RAJULAL XXXXXX6045 48

179 VISHVENDRA SINGH XXXXXX8299 48



180 SAURAV MALL XXXXXX9919 48

181 KHUSHWAT SINGH XXXXXX6849 48

182 TARUN SHARMA XXXXXX2479 47.75

183 RAHUL GAUR XXXXXX9098 47.75

184 SAHIL XXXXXX6905 47.5

185 LATA KUMARI XXXXXX2785 47.5

186 SARTHAK SAXENA XXXXXX0710 47.5

187 PULKIT GALAV XXXXXX9675 47.5

188 VISHNU KUMAR XXXXXX0905 47.5

189 SHASHANK KUMAR SHARMA XXXXXX2628 47.25

190 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA XXXXXX7379 47.25

191 ARPIT KATIYAR XXXXXX0373 47

192 INTKHAB ALAM XXXXXX0338 47

193 SUNIL KUMAR XXXXXX8118 47

194 RAJVEER SINGH XXXXXX0549 47

195 SONALI POONIA XXXXXX 47

196 SHOIAB AKHTAR XXXXXX2966 46.75

197 HARSH OMPRAKASH MEENA XXXXXX8065 46.5

198 CHITRA KUMARI XXXXXX2796 46.25

199 RAVINDRA KUMAR NAGAR XXXXXX5151 46.25

200 NEERAJ MAAN XXXXXX9372 46

201 DIVYA JAIN XXXXXX6224 46

202 PAVAN KUMAR BHAGAT XXXXXX2937 45.75

203 PAYAL SONI XXXXXX0289 45.5

204 MANISH MEHRA XXXXXX3152 45.25

205 PREM BISHNOI XXXXXX4181 45.25

206 RISHI KUMAR XXXXXX3817 45

207 ANISHA VADKHIYA XXXXXX3216 45

208 BRAJESH KUMAR XXXXXX1810 45

209 RAHUL LODHA XXXXXX5188 44.75

210 MUKUL RAJ XXXXXX1018 44.5

211 ANITA SAINI XXXXXX9425 44.5

212 ROOPESH MADHUKAR XXXXXX8096 44.25

213 AMAN SINGH XXXXXX7181 44

214 PRAVEEN DAGUR XXXXXX8930 44

215 NEHA KUMARI XXXXXX4668 44

216 YASH MITTAL XXXXXX7429 44

217 JAIVARDHAN NAGAR XXXXXX3532 44

218 SHUBHAM SHARMA XXXXXX6610 43.75

219 ABHINAV BAJAL XXXXXX8499 43.75

220 RAM KUMAR XXXXXX5197 43.5

221 RENU KUMARI XXXXXX0046 43.5

222 SANSKAR KULSHRESTHA XXXXXX9497 43.5

223 ANKIT KUMAR XXXXXX5709 43.5

224 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRWA XXXXXX0619 43.5

225 HEMANT KUMAR PANJIYARA XXXXXX2674 43.25

226 PRIYANKA XXXXXX1752 43



227 SUNIL KUMAR BAIRWA XXXXXX1816 43

228 MEENAL JAIN XXXXXX3566 43

229 RITIK KR. SHARMA XXXXXX1667 43

230 SAPAN MITTAL XXXXXX4947 43

231 ASHWANI SHARMA XXXXXX8129 43

232 BADRI MEENA XXXXXX5999 42.5

233 ANUJ KUMAR XXXXXX1310 42.5

234 SUNIL CHOUDHARY XXXXXX1801 42.5

235 SURENDRA SINGH MEENA XXXXXX1500 42.25

236 AAKASH XXXXXX3061 42

237 RACHIT PRAJAPATI XXXXXX1562 42

238 ASHISH MEENA XXXXXX3238 41.5

239 MANAN YADAV XXXXXX2195 41.5

240 BHUPENDRA SINGH XXXXXX1108 41.5

241 MEENA CHAUDHARY XXXXXX2500 41.5

242 AMAN DEEP MEENA XXXXXX8685 41.5

243 PANKAJ SAHU XXXXXX7279 41.25

244 MURARI LAL XXXXXX6139 41.25

245 JITENDRA DOI XXXXXX7292 41.25

246 NAMAN DORIYA XXXXXX6135 41.25

247 AMIT KR. SINGH XXXXXX6326 41

248 DURGA PRASAD SAINI XXXXXX1835 41

249 PRIYANKA PATEL XXXXXX5872 41

250 VIKAS LAKWAL XXXXXX6246 41

251 AVINASH MEENA XXXXXX8939 41

252 SACHIN HOODA XXXXXX9565 41

253 HITENDRA KUMAR XXXXXX8890 41

254 REENA CHAUDHARY XXXXXX1543 41

255 DEEPAK KR. SHARMA XXXXXX3262 41

256 NAVEEN KUMAR KHICHAR XXXXXX8798 40.75

257 RUPESH ANAND XXXXXX1536 40.75

258 UMAR FAROOQ HUSSAIN XXXXXX6651 40.75

259 SHER SINGH MEENA XXXXXX7750 40.5

260 VIPUL VERMA XXXXXX2808 40.5

261 RADHA MEENA XXXXXX9166 40.5

262 HARSH RAJ XXXXXX2346 40.5

263 RAJENDRA SAINI XXXXXX5762 40.25

264 AKSHAY MEENA XXXXXX2196 40.25

265 MANISH KUMAR XXXXXX3026 40

266 SAHIL GUPTA XXXXXX2316 40

267 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN XXXXXX2075 40

268 DIKSHA UDANIYA XXXXXX9889 40

269 RENU PRAJAPAT XXXXXX5119 40

270 ANIL KUMAR MEENA XXXXXX1399 40

271 ISHWAR BHATI XXXXXX7036 40

272 UDAY NARAYAN XXXXXX0097 40

273 TARUN KUMAR XXXXXX7996 40



274 RAHUL SHARMA XXXXXX6675 40

275 HEMANT KUMAR XXXXXX1276 39.75

276 ASHISH SAINI XXXXXX9894 39.5

277 DEEPAK MEENA XXXXXX2009 39.5

278 PAPPU KUMAR XXXXXX1620 39

279 VIVEK KUMAR XXXXXX5951 39

280 SUNIL XXXXXX1028 39

281 HARSH MEENA XXXXXX7395 39

282 HRITUL SINGH JERIYA XXXXXX7685 39

283 ADARSH GUPTA XXXXXX0212 39

284 AKIB KHAN XXXXXX3145 39

285 DEEPAK SHARMA XXXXXX1621 39

286 GAURAV CHAUHAN XXXXXX1287 39

287 ROHIT XXXXXX8619 39

288 HARSH DOI XXXXXX9009 38.75

289 ASHISH TIWARI XXXXXX5274 38.75

290 UTPAL SINGH XXXXXX5213 38.5

291 DEEPAN MANDAL XXXXXX1464 38.5

292 DEEPAK KUMAR XXXXXX4393 38.5

293 LOVEPREET KANBOJ XXXXXX1195 38.5

294 RAJ KUMAR XXXXXX6234 38

295 VINAY SHARMA XXXXXX0884 38

296 KANHAIYA XXXXXX5714 38

297 YASHVI JAIN XXXXXX3631 38

298 SANDEEP PAREEK XXXXXX3881 38

299 GAGAN GOYAL XXXXXX7839 38

300 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA XXXXXX5583 38

301 SONALI POONIA XXXXXX1400 37.75

302 SANJAY JAUHARI XXXXXX0507 37.5

303 NITISH KUMAR SINGH XXXXXX2805 37.5

304 TUSHAR TOSHNIWAL XXXXXX6826 37.5

305 PRAVEEN XXXXXX1053 37.25

306 ANCHAL CHOUHAN XXXXXX6211 37

307 UDAYLAL DAMOR XXXXXX6998 37

308 AYUSH MITTAL XXXXXX5176 37

309 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA XXXXXX0386 36.5

310 GARVITA GUPTA XXXXXX0800 36.5

311 HIMESH SINGH XXXXXX4133 36.5

312 DILEEP GURJAR XXXXXX0385 36

313 HIMANI XXXXXX6559 36

314 CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA XXXXXX0702 36

315 ANKIT KUMAR XXXXXX5370 36

316 ASHWANI KUMAR XXXXXX4342 35.75

317 UTKARSH GAUTAM XXXXXX9331 35.75

318 SNADEEP XXXXXX1627 35.5

319 RAJNEESH YADAV XXXXXX1180 35.25

320 RAJKARAN XXXXXX9764 35.25



321 MONA XXXXXX0984 35

322 PULKIT ARYA XXXXXX4648 34.75

323 NITIN MISHRA XXXXXX1026 34.75

324 ARJUN SINGH XXXXXX3506 34.5

325 MAHESH SAINI XXXXXX6437 34.5

326 MAYANK SHARMA XXXXXX5200 34

327 AJAY SINGH XXXXXX4753 34

328 BALRAM CHAUDHARY XXXXXX1771 34

329 CHANDAN KUMAR XXXXXX0585 34

330 KAVINDRA XXXXXX0600 33.75

331 ARYAN KHANDELWAL XXXXXX0260 33.5

332 JITENDRA KUMAR SONI XXXXXX1150 33.5

333 ANIKT KUMAR XXXXXX9535 33.5

334 RAVINA MEENA XXXXXX1705 33

335 ANOOP KR. MEENA XXXXXX9161 33

336 SUMIT SINGH XXXXXX8201 33

337 ATUL SINGHAL XXXXXX1008 33

338 CHETAN KUMAWAT XXXXXX1449 32.5

339 GANESH MEENA XXXXXX2084 32.5

340 NUPUR AGARWAL XXXXXX6514 32.5

341 RINKU SAINI XXXXXX8800 32

342 RISHI SHARMA XXXXXX6913 32

343 DINESH MEWARIA XXXXXX6290 31.75

344 RINKU MEENA XXXXXX1053 31.5

345 YOGESH KUMAR DADHICH XXXXXX4282 31.5

346 HEMLATA PAREEK XXXXXX6136 31

347 PAWAN SEHARIA XXXXXX4528 31

348 SUNEEL MEENA XXXXXX7181 31

349 TEJENDRA MISHRA XXXXXX2297 30.75

350 PRIYANSHU RAJ XXXXXX6365 30.5

351 SUBODH VERMA XXXXXX6898 30.5

352 MAYANK SOLANKI XXXXXX2355 30

353 PREM KUMAR MEENA XXXXXX7623 30

354 VINOD KUMAR XXXXXX9057 30

355 PRIYANSHI XXXXXX2897 30

356 VINAY KUMAWAT XXXXXX7790 30

357 SACHIN GURJAR XXXXXX4174 29.5

358 VISHNU KUMAR XXXXXX2345 29.5

359 RISHABH XXXXXX8878 29.5

360 ROOPESH KUMAR VERMA XXXXXX6061 29

361 SAHIL RAJAK XXXXXX6855 29

362 SAURABH TIWARI XXXXXX9154 29

363 ZEESHAN ALI XXXXXX9614 29

364 DEEPAK YADAV XXXXXX3690 28.5

365 PRIYA GURJAR XXXXXX2968 28.5

366 SHIV SHANKAR XXXXXX9010 28

367 RAJESH KUMAR JHA XXXXXX8315 28



368 HIMANSHU PALIWAL XXXXXX2149 27.5

369 RAJESH TAILOR XXXXXX1022 27

370 YASHASVI SINGH XXXXXX1525 26.5

371 YASHWANT KUMAR XXXXXX9218 26

372 KHUSHBOO XXXXXX7171 24.5

373 AJAY SAIN XXXXXX1975 24

374 VIJAY KUMAR XXXXXX1407 22

375 KIRAN GAUR XXXXXX2423 21

376 NISHA MEENA XXXXXX9873 19.5

377 NARYAN JAT XXXXXX5883 18

378 NARPAT KUMAR XXXXXX3279 14


